
* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          05-05-24 * Los  : 10.00             S:0320 * 
* Diest                    * 559 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  34 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 30 16  209518 BE3074725-23 12.12340 1580.4727      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28  8  213538 BE2005029-23 12.15120 1579.4231      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51  3  209437 BE2040343-22 12.12420 1578.2743      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43  1  210526 BE2120183-21 12.13240 1578.1559      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43  2       2 BE2062728-22 12.13560 1571.8716      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 18  1  212133 BE2027368-23 12.15050 1570.3862      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51 15       2 BE2040385-22 12.13270 1569.4043      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51 26       3 BE2040313-22 12.13330 1568.2291      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 24 11  220077 BE5023142-23 12.20290 1566.5702      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 18  8  206256 BE2097916-22 12.11400 1566.5013      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51 18       4 BE2040312-22 12.13510 1564.7142      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51 16       5 BE2034638-23 12.13560 1563.7407      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51  1       6 BE2040460-22 12.13590 1563.1571      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51  6       7 BE2059447-22 12.14020 1562.5740      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 18  6       2 BE2027319-23 12.15480 1562.0987      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51 30       8 BE2040403-22 12.14080 1561.4090      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 18  5       3 BE2088927-22 12.15540 1560.9492      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 18  7       2 BE2096819-22 12.12090 1560.7719      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28  1       2 BE2082001-22 12.16580 1559.0509      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51 14       9 BE2116064-21 12.14250 1558.1178      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1  3  1  208040 BE2122878-21 12.13400 1556.4090      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43  8       3 BE2018623-23 12.15170 1556.1858      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51 44      10 BE2034639-23 12.14490 1553.4949      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  3  3  211009 BE2043043-22 12.15520 1553.0594      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 30  9       2 BE2027736-23 12.15100 1550.0715      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 30 19       3 BE2010693-23 12.15190 1548.3532      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51 10      11 BE2040389-22 12.15170 1548.1360      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 21  5  204701 BE2066435-21 12.12160 1547.6386      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28  2       3 BE2005030-23 12.18020 1547.0031      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 29 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 19       4 BE2027717-23 12.18020 1547.0031      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 31 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51  5      12 BE2138091-21 12.15250 1546.6117      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51 25      13 BE2116094-21 12.15280 1546.0408      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 17       5 BE2005007-23 12.18090 1545.6967      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          05-05-24 * Los  : 10.00             S:0320 * 
* Diest                    * 559 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 24  2       2 BE5040190-21 12.22270 1544.9421      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28  5       6 BE2027718-23 12.18140 1544.7649      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 13       7 BE2005019-23 12.18160 1544.3925      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  7  2  209587 BE2118127-21 12.15440 1544.1085      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 18  6       3 BE2098779-21 12.13540 1540.3734      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 11       8 BE2027723-23 12.18380 1540.3078      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 18 14       4 BE2055236-23 12.13580 1539.6069      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 18  7       4 BE4117766-23 12.17530 1538.4963      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 18 11       5 BE4117748-23 12.17540 1538.3104      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 18  9       6 BE2027315-23 12.17580 1537.5670      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 22       4 BE2119021-23 12.17010 1536.4992      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51 13      14 BE2034620-23 12.16190 1536.4005      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 18 10       7 BE2088885-22 12.18140 1534.6009      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 12  4  210134 BE2036337-23 12.16570 1534.3848      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28  7       9 BE2005008-23 12.19130 1533.8537      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 20       5 BE2018642-23 12.17170 1533.5146      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 21  1       2 BE2066405-21 12.13380 1531.8109      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 30  7       4 BE2035099-23 12.16480 1531.5643      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 21  6       3 BE2101602-22 12.13410 1531.2380      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 24  4       3 BE5049148-22 12.23470 1530.6155      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 24  1       4 BE5040168-21 12.23480 1530.4381      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 10      10 BE2005024-23 12.19380 1529.2767      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 21  7       4 BE2101635-22 12.13520 1529.1409      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28  4      11 BE2027715-23 12.19410 1528.7293      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 18 18       5 BE2056718-23 12.15020 1527.4451      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 12      12 BE2088520-22 12.19510 1526.9074      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43  3       6 BE2018621-23 12.17530 1526.8415      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 30 11       5 BE2035062-23 12.17140 1526.7282      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 11  2  203948 BE2041062-22 12.13380 1526.1761      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28  9      13 BE2005018-23 12.19560 1525.9981      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 30  8       6 BE2040082-22 12.17220 1525.2463      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 30 13       7 BE2115805-21 12.17270 1524.3216      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 18       7 BE2062711-22 12.18120 1523.3430      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 21      14 BE2122375-21 12.20110 1523.2767      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 18  4       8 DV2383822-23 12.19180 1522.8500      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  5  1  212196 BE2027790-23 12.19270 1521.6637      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51 12      15 BE2040451-22 12.17390 1521.5183      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51  2      16 BE2040422-22 12.17430 1520.7818      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51 28      17 BE2034674-23 12.17490 1519.6783      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 18 18       9 BE2027371-23 12.19390 1519.0333      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 18 13      10 BE2027312-23 12.19400 1518.8520      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1  3  3       2 BE2034484-23 12.16590 1518.7249      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          05-05-24 * Los  : 10.00             S:0320 * 
* Diest                    * 559 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 16       8 BE2018514-23 12.18400 1518.2163      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

 77 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 34       9 BE2018596-23 12.18420 1517.8515      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  8  4  212257 BE2036507-23 12.19561 1516.8257      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     2 20 11  216694 BE2027212-23 12.22550 1516.2262      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

 80 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 14      15 BE2027708-23 12.20520 1515.8874      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          80

 81 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51 42      18 BE2034625-23 12.18100 1515.8287      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          81

 82 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43  7      10 BE2018619-23 12.18540 1515.6659      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          82

 83 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  6  3  215634 BE5020955-22 12.22170 1515.5254      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          83

 84 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 30 17       8 BE2040073-22 12.18160 1515.3182      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          84

 85 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 18 11       6 BE2055239-23 12.16090 1514.9174      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          85

 86 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 24 15       5 BE5023144-23 12.25180 1514.6387      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          86

 87 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 18  3       7 BE2096830-22 12.16110 1514.5466      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          87

 88 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 18 14      11 BE2027372-23 12.20080 1513.7940      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          88

 89 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28  6      16 BE2005014-23 12.21040 1513.7382      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          89

 89 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 20      17 BE2078006-21 12.21040 1513.7382      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          89

 91 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 15      11 BE2062719-22 12.19090 1512.9429      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          91

 92 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51 33      19 BE2040395-22 12.18260 1512.9087      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          92

 93 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  6  4  216069 BE2027580-23 12.22540 1512.0294      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          93

 94 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51 21      20 BE2040330-22 12.18380 1510.7261      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          94

 95 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 37      12 BE2062723-22 12.19270 1509.6881      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          95

 96 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 17      13 BE2018534-23 12.19300 1509.1470      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          96

 97 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 36      14 BE2062814-22 12.19330 1508.6062      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          97

 98 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 21  4       5 BE2101670-22 12.15470 1507.5562      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          98

 99 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 18 16      12 BE2027370-23 12.20470 1506.8048      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          99

100 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 28      15 BE2018614-23 12.19490 1505.7289      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         100

101 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 14      16 BE2120109-21 12.19500 1505.5495      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         101

102 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 11  3       2 BE2034945-23 12.15290 1505.3364      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         102

102 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 11  6       3 BE2034874-23 12.15290 1505.3364      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         102

102 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 11  7       4 BE2041094-22 12.15290 1505.3364      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         102

105 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 25      17 BE2119039-23 12.19550 1504.6528      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         105

106 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51 35      21 BE2040348-22 12.19120 1504.5761      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         106

107 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43  6      18 BE2018630-23 12.19560 1504.4736      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         107

108 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  7  4       2 BE2118107-21 12.19310 1502.2363      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         108

109 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 24  3       6 BE5049140-22 12.26540 1498.1416      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         109

110 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 27      18 BE2078019-21 12.22380 1497.1115      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         110

111 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 18      19 BE2005022-23 12.22410 1496.5868      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         111

112 ADRIAENS SERAPHIN    PAAL-BER   2 20 13  220046 BE5031408-23 12.27050 1496.0635      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         112

113 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 30      19 BE2018620-23 12.20450 1495.7442      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         113

114 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1  3  2       3 BE2122827-21 12.19120 1494.5402      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         114

115 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 33  2  215295 BE5032161-23 12.24080 1493.7211      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         115

116 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 23      20 BE2119024-23 12.21020 1492.7393      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         116

117 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 33      21 BE2062726-22 12.21050 1492.2103      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         117



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          05-05-24 * Los  : 10.00             S:0320 * 
* Diest                    * 559 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   4 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

118 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  6  5       2 BE2088690-22 12.24510 1491.6741      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         118

119 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1 23 20  201533 BE2035400-23 12.15090 1491.1802      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         119

120 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1 23 13       2 BE2041791-20 12.15110 1490.8125      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         120

121 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 24 21       7 BE5023137-23 12.27420 1490.0271      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         121

122 Cappuyns Jan         Diest      1 17 16  209627 BE2036925-23 12.20460 1489.1807      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         122

123 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 12  1       2 BE2042450-22 12.21110 1488.3768      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         123

124 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51 17      22 BE2034601-23 12.20530 1486.5988      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         124

125 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 24  6       8 BE5049134-22 12.28050 1486.1699      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         125

126 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51 38      23 BE2040380-22 12.20570 1485.8957      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         126

127 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  4  1  210750 BE2034007-23 12.21520 1485.5498      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         127

128 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM     1 11  8  212602 BE2018597-23 12.23110 1484.8237      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         128

129 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 11  1  220247 BE5033477-23 12.28260 1483.8109      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         129

130 FABRE EDDY           DIEST      2 52  9  212884 BE2085555-22 12.23290 1483.6845      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         130

131 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  5  3  209345 BE2034186-23 12.21080 1483.3137      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         131

132 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 33 11       2 BE5032149-23 12.25110 1482.9181      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         132

133 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  4  4       2 BE2034006-23 12.22080 1482.7627      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         133

134 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 18  1       8 BE2096849-22 12.19080 1482.4341      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         134

135 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 33  8       3 BE5032107-23 12.25140 1482.4076      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         135

136 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 15      20 BE2027711-23 12.24030 1482.3881      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         136

137 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 24 12       9 BE5023143-23 12.28330 1481.5012      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         137

137 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 24 13      10 BE5023104-23 12.28330 1481.5012      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         137

139 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM     1 11  2       2 BE2120503-21 12.23310 1481.3750      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         139

140 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 12 11       3 BE2036325-23 12.22050 1478.9490      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         140

141 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 11  4       5 BE2034877-23 12.17560 1478.5984      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         141

142 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM     1 11  3       3 BE2120504-21 12.23520 1477.7711      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         142

143 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 24 14      11 BE5023111-23 12.28570 1477.5227      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         143

144 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 30 23       9 BE2035105-23 12.21490 1477.3863      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         144

145 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 27      22 BE2018632-23 12.22320 1477.0299      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         145

146 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 35      23 BE2018569-23 12.22350 1476.5120      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         146

147 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51 46      24 BE2034648-23 12.21510 1476.4681      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         147

148 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 41      24 BE2119028-23 12.22380 1475.9944      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         148

149 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51 45      25 BE2034697-23 12.22020 1474.5623      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         149

150 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 18 12      13 DV2383831-23 12.24050 1472.2938      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         150

151 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  8  2       2 BE2042903-22 12.24191 1470.7556      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         151

152 ADRIAENS SERAPHIN    PAAL-BER   2 20 12       2 BE5031483-23 12.29370 1470.7319      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         152

153 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 12  5       4 BE2036326-23 12.22540 1470.4969      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         153

154 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 22      21 BE2027710-23 12.25150 1470.1411      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         154

155 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  7  7       3 BE2035141-23 12.22340 1470.0982      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         155

156 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 38      25 BE2062804-22 12.23200 1468.7860      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         156

156 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 42      26 BE2018519-23 12.23200 1468.7860      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         156

158 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 19      27 BE2018594-23 12.23230 1468.2739      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         158

159 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 18 16       9 BE2055254-23 12.20320 1467.6660      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         159



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          05-05-24 * Los  : 10.00             S:0320 * 
* Diest                    * 559 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   5 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

160 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 11  5  220669 BE5023773-23 12.30250 1467.0515      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         160

161 FABRE EDDY           DIEST      2 52 36       2 BE2005865-23 12.25140 1465.8067      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         161

162 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 21  2       6 BE2101606-22 12.19460 1464.5910      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         162

163 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  7  5       4 BE2040780-22 12.23070 1464.4486      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         163

164 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 51 22      26 BE2034740-23 12.23060 1463.5709      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         164

165 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 18 15      14 BE2027383-23 12.24590 1463.1544      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         165

166 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTE   1  4  2  210453 BE2118499-21 12.23520 1462.8336      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         166

167 BECKERS BONI         MELDERT    2  2  1  214959 BE5056626-23 12.27050 1461.4776      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         167

168 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 43      28 BE2018592-23 12.24050 1461.1405      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         168

169 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM     1 11  1       4 BE2120535-21 12.25310 1461.0148      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         169

170 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1  7  7  205149 BE2101960-22 12.20310 1459.9620      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         170

171 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1 23 14       3 BE2041282-22 12.18060 1459.3266      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         171

172 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 18  8      15 BE4117742-23 12.25240 1458.9615      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         172

173 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 43 10      29 BE2018578-23 12.24250 1457.7680      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         173

174 DEPRE BEN            PAAL       2 31 21  221462 BE5031246-23 12.31580 1457.3064      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         174

175 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  6  2       3 BE2027595-23 12.28180 1456.9724      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         175

176 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 30  3      10 BE2035042-23 12.23500 1456.6721      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         176

177 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM     1 11  7       5 BE2019995-23 12.25580 1456.5106      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         177

178 HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     2 20 10       2 BE2027249-23 12.28480 1456.2769      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         178

179 DEPRE BEN            PAAL       2 31 10       2 BE5031238-23 12.32050 1456.1885      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         179

180 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  6  1       2 BE5020991-22 12.28050 1456.1666      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         180

181 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  8  7       3 BE2036518-23 12.25551 1454.6287      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         181

182 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  5  2       2 BE2034197-23 12.23590 1453.9530      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         182

183 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 11 11       2 BE5033497-23 12.31290 1453.9355      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         183

184 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 11  3       3 BE5033483-23 12.31350 1452.9764      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         184

185 FABRE EDDY           DIEST      2 52  5       3 BE2085523-22 12.26310 1452.9678      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         185

186 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28  3      22 BE2088512-22 12.27030 1452.1455      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         186

187 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  5  5       3 BE2034196-23 12.24110 1451.9362      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         187

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          05-05-24 * Los  : 10.00             S:0320 * 
* Diest                    * 395 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  31 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 25 12  209518 BE3074725-23 12.12340 1580.4727      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18  6  213538 BE2005029-23 12.15120 1579.4231      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 15  1  212133 BE2027368-23 12.15050 1570.3862      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18  5  220077 BE5023142-23 12.20290 1566.5702      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 29  4  209437 BE2034638-23 12.13560 1563.7407      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 15  4       2 BE2027319-23 12.15480 1562.0987      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 29  5  210526 BE2018623-23 12.15170 1556.1858      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 29 22       2 BE2034639-23 12.14490 1553.4949      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 25  7       2 BE2027736-23 12.15100 1550.0715      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 25 14       3 BE2010693-23 12.15190 1548.3532      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18  1       2 BE2005030-23 12.18020 1547.0031      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 11 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18 16       3 BE2027717-23 12.18020 1547.0031      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 13 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18 14       4 BE2005007-23 12.18090 1545.6967      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18  3       5 BE2027718-23 12.18140 1544.7649      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18 10       6 BE2005019-23 12.18160 1544.3925      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18  9       7 BE2027723-23 12.18380 1540.3078      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  9  5  206256 BE2055236-23 12.13580 1539.6069      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 15  5       3 BE4117766-23 12.17530 1538.4963      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 15  8       4 BE4117748-23 12.17540 1538.3104      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 15  7       5 BE2027315-23 12.17580 1537.5670      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 29 14       2 BE2119021-23 12.17010 1536.4992      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 29  3       3 BE2034620-23 12.16190 1536.4005      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 11  3  210134 BE2036337-23 12.16570 1534.3848      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18  5       8 BE2005008-23 12.19130 1533.8537      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 29 12       3 BE2018642-23 12.17170 1533.5146      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 25  6       4 BE2035099-23 12.16480 1531.5643      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18  8       9 BE2005024-23 12.19380 1529.2767      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18  2      10 BE2027715-23 12.19410 1528.7293      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  9  9       2 BE2056718-23 12.15020 1527.4451      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 29  1       4 BE2018621-23 12.17530 1526.8415      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 25  9       5 BE2035062-23 12.17140 1526.7282      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18  7      11 BE2005018-23 12.19560 1525.9981      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 15  3       6 DV2383822-23 12.19180 1522.8500      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          05-05-24 * Los  : 10.00             S:0320 * 
* Diest                    * 395 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  5  1  212196 BE2027790-23 12.19270 1521.6637      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 29 12       4 BE2034674-23 12.17490 1519.6783      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 15 15       7 BE2027371-23 12.19390 1519.0333      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 15 10       8 BE2027312-23 12.19400 1518.8520      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1  1  1  208040 BE2034484-23 12.16590 1518.7249      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 29  9       5 BE2018514-23 12.18400 1518.2163      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 29 24       6 BE2018596-23 12.18420 1517.8515      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  6  2  212257 BE2036507-23 12.19561 1516.8257      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     2 20 11  216694 BE2027212-23 12.22550 1516.2262      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18 11      12 BE2027708-23 12.20520 1515.8874      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 29 20       5 BE2034625-23 12.18100 1515.8287      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 29  4       7 BE2018619-23 12.18540 1515.6659      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  9  2       3 BE2055239-23 12.16090 1514.9174      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18  9       2 BE5023144-23 12.25180 1514.6387      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 15 11       9 BE2027372-23 12.20080 1513.7940      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18  4      13 BE2005014-23 12.21040 1513.7382      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  3  2  216069 BE2027580-23 12.22540 1512.0294      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 29 10       8 BE2018534-23 12.19300 1509.1470      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 15 13      10 BE2027370-23 12.20470 1506.8048      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 29 19       9 BE2018614-23 12.19490 1505.7289      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  6  1  203948 BE2034945-23 12.15290 1505.3364      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 54 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  6  3       2 BE2034874-23 12.15290 1505.3364      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 56 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 29 17      10 BE2119039-23 12.19550 1504.6528      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 29  3      11 BE2018630-23 12.19560 1504.4736      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18 15      14 BE2005022-23 12.22410 1496.5868      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 ADRIAENS SERAPHIN    PAAL-BER   2 16  9  220046 BE5031408-23 12.27050 1496.0635      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 29 21      12 BE2018620-23 12.20450 1495.7442      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 33  2  215295 BE5032161-23 12.24080 1493.7211      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 29 15      13 BE2119024-23 12.21020 1492.7393      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1 10  9  201533 BE2035400-23 12.15090 1491.1802      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18 15       3 BE5023137-23 12.27420 1490.0271      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 Cappuyns Jan         Diest      1 17 16  209627 BE2036925-23 12.20460 1489.1807      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 29  5       6 BE2034601-23 12.20530 1486.5988      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  4  1  210750 BE2034007-23 12.21520 1485.5498      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM     1  7  4  212602 BE2018597-23 12.23110 1484.8237      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 11  1  220247 BE5033477-23 12.28260 1483.8109      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  5  3  209345 BE2034186-23 12.21080 1483.3137      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 33 11       2 BE5032149-23 12.25110 1482.9181      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  4  4       2 BE2034006-23 12.22080 1482.7627      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 33  8       3 BE5032107-23 12.25140 1482.4076      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18 12      15 BE2027711-23 12.24030 1482.3881      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18  6       4 BE5023143-23 12.28330 1481.5012      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          05-05-24 * Los  : 10.00             S:0320 * 
* Diest                    * 395 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 75 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18  7       5 BE5023104-23 12.28330 1481.5012      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75

 77 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 11 10       2 BE2036325-23 12.22050 1478.9490      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  6  2       3 BE2034877-23 12.17560 1478.5984      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18  8       6 BE5023111-23 12.28570 1477.5227      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

 80 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 25 18       6 BE2035105-23 12.21490 1477.3863      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          80

 81 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 29 18      14 BE2018632-23 12.22320 1477.0299      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          81

 82 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 29 25      15 BE2018569-23 12.22350 1476.5120      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          82

 83 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 29 24       7 BE2034648-23 12.21510 1476.4681      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          83

 84 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 29 27      16 BE2119028-23 12.22380 1475.9944      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          84

 85 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 29 23       8 BE2034697-23 12.22020 1474.5623      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          85

 86 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 15  9      11 DV2383831-23 12.24050 1472.2938      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          86

 87 ADRIAENS SERAPHIN    PAAL-BER   2 16  8       2 BE5031483-23 12.29370 1470.7319      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          87

 88 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 11  4       3 BE2036326-23 12.22540 1470.4969      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          88

 89 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18 17      16 BE2027710-23 12.25150 1470.1411      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          89

 90 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  2  2  209587 BE2035141-23 12.22340 1470.0982      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          90

 91 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 29 28      17 BE2018519-23 12.23200 1468.7860      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          91

 92 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 29 11      18 BE2018594-23 12.23230 1468.2739      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          92

 93 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  9  7       4 BE2055254-23 12.20320 1467.6660      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          93

 94 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 11  5  220669 BE5023773-23 12.30250 1467.0515      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          94

 95 FABRE EDDY           DIEST      2 25 18  212884 BE2005865-23 12.25140 1465.8067      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          95

 96 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 29  8       9 BE2034740-23 12.23060 1463.5709      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          96

 97 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 15 12      12 BE2027383-23 12.24590 1463.1544      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          97

 98 BECKERS BONI         MELDERT    2  2  1  214959 BE5056626-23 12.27050 1461.4776      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          98

 99 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 29 29      19 BE2018592-23 12.24050 1461.1405      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          99

100 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2 15  6      13 BE4117742-23 12.25240 1458.9615      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         100

101 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 29  6      20 BE2018578-23 12.24250 1457.7680      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         101

102 DEPRE BEN            PAAL       2 31 21  221462 BE5031246-23 12.31580 1457.3064      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         102

103 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  3  1       2 BE2027595-23 12.28180 1456.9724      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         103

104 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 25  3       7 BE2035042-23 12.23500 1456.6721      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         104

105 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM     1  7  3       2 BE2019995-23 12.25580 1456.5106      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         105

106 HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     2 20 10       2 BE2027249-23 12.28480 1456.2769      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         106

107 DEPRE BEN            PAAL       2 31 10       2 BE5031238-23 12.32050 1456.1885      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         107

108 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  6  5       2 BE2036518-23 12.25551 1454.6287      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         108

109 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  5  2       2 BE2034197-23 12.23590 1453.9530      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         109

110 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 11 11       2 BE5033497-23 12.31290 1453.9355      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         110

111 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 11  3       3 BE5033483-23 12.31350 1452.9764      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         111

112 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1  5  5       3 BE2034196-23 12.24110 1451.9362      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         112

113 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  9  1       5 BE2055257-23 12.22120 1450.4641      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         113

114 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18 18       7 BE5023145-23 12.31460 1450.1010      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         114

115 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 29 23      21 BE2018579-23 12.25120 1449.9036      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         115

116 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 29 13      10 BE2034621-23 12.24340 1448.7226      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         116

117 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 11  2       4 BE2027382-23 12.25090 1447.7024      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         117



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          05-05-24 * Los  : 10.00             S:0320 * 
* Diest                    * 395 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   4 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

118 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 11  5       5 BE2036341-23 12.25110 1447.3700      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         118

119 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 29  2      22 BE2018558-23 12.25450 1444.4322      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         119

120 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  6  4       3 BE2036515-23 12.27011 1443.7451      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         120

121 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 33 12       4 BE5032140-23 12.29100 1443.3184      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         121

122 HOYLAERTS-SAENEN     DEURNE     2 20 20       3 BE2027227-23 12.30180 1441.7432      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         122

123 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1  9  6  204701 BE2036032-23 12.22110 1439.6976      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         123

124 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 33 30       5 BE5033896-23 12.29340 1439.4584      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         124

125 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  6  5       4 BE2034935-23 12.21520 1437.6034      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         125

126 ADRIAENS SERAPHIN    PAAL-BER   2 16  2       3 BE5031514-23 12.33070 1437.1133      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         126

127 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 25 10       8 BE2035036-23 12.25500 1436.6949      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         127

128 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  9  3       6 BE2055256-23 12.23370 1436.1564      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         128

129 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  4  4  208948 BE2036919-23 12.25439 1433.7858      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         129

130 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTE   1 29 16      11 BE2034631-23 12.26070 1433.3546      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         130

131 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 25 21       9 BE4038188-23 12.26130 1432.9283      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         131

132 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 11  5       4 BE5033475-23 12.33440 1432.6561      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         132

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


